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CALL FOR PAPERS AND PROPOSALS

The IEEE International Conference on Communications 2011 (ICC 2011) will be held in Kyoto, Japan 5-9 June,
2011. It brings together the world’s leading researchers from academia and industry working in all areas of
telecommunications and networking. The technical program will consist of 12 Technical Symposia, Tutorials,
Workshops and Business Forums. Additionally, Industry-led Exhibitions for telecommunication systems and
services will be held. We encourage submissions in all the symposia listed below. For details and important
deadlines refer to the conference website.

Technical Symposia

Co-Chairs

. Symposium on Selected
Areas in Communications

Tarek El-Bawab (telbawab@ieee.org) Access Systems and Networks Track
Takaya Yamazato (yamazato@ieee.org) Satellite Space Communication Track
Joel Rodrigues (joelr@ieee.org) e-Health Track

2. Communication Theory

Tomoaki Ohtsuki (ohtsuki@ics.keio.ac.jp)
Marco Chiani (marco.chiani@unibo.it)
Matthew C. Valenti (mvalenti@wvu.edu), Wei Zhang (wzhang@ee.unsw.edu.au)
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. Signal Processing for
Communications

Luc Deneire (deneire@unice.fr)
Tomohiko Taniguchi (t-taniguchi@jp.fujitsu.com)
Nidal Nasser (nasser@cis.uoguelph.ca)
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. Wireless Communications

Sonia Aissa (aissa@emt.inrs.ca), Hai Lin (lin@eis.osakafu-u.ac.jp)
Ashutosh Sabharwal (ashu@rice.edu), Xianbin Wang (wang@eng.uwo.ca)
Masahiro Umehira (umehira@mx.ibaraki.ac.jp), Fulvio Babich (babich@unifs.ift)
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. Wireless Networking

Mohammed Atiquzzaman (atig@ou.edu), Cheng Li (licheng@mun.ca)
Tarik Taleb (Tarik.Taleb@neclab.eu), Ping Wang (wangping@ntu.edu.sg)
Mohamed Younis (younis@cs.umbc.edu)
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. Cognitive Radio and
Networks

Ozgur Oyman (oz.oyman@gmail.com)
Chen He (chenhe@sjtu.edu.cn)
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. Optical Networks and
Systems

Stefano Bregni (bregni@elet.polimi.it)
Grzegorz Danilewicz (grzegorz.danilewicz@et.put.poznan.pl)
Eiji Oki (oki@ice.uec.ac.jp), Luca Valcarenghi (luca.valcarenghi@sssup.it)
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. Next Generation
Networking and Internet

Geoffrey Xie (xie@nps.edu)
Nasir Ghani (nghani@ece.unm.edu),
Bin Liv (Imyujie@gmail.com)

9. Communications QoS,
Reliability and Modeling

Toshinori Tsuboi (tsuboi@cs.teu.ac.jp)
Charalabos Skianis (cskianis@aegean.gr)
Piotr Cholda (piotr.cholda@agh.edu.pl)

10. Adhoc, Sensor and
Mesh Networking

Nei Kato (kato@it.ecei.tohoku.ac.jp) Ehab Elmallah (ehab@cs.ualberta.ca)
Azzedine Boukerche (boukerch@site.uottawa.ca)
Xinbing Wang (xwang8@sjtu.edu.cn), Jun Zheng (junzheng@seu.edu.cn)

11. Communication Software,
Services and
Multimedia Applications

Abdelhamid Mellouk (mellouk@univ-paris12.fr)

Lisandro Z .Granville (granville@inf.ufrgs.br)

Naoki Uchida (uchida.naoki@lab.ntt.co.jp)

Djamal-Eddine Meddour (djamal.meddour@orange-ftgroup.com)

12. Communication and
Information System Security

Peter Muller (omu@zurich.ibm.com),
Xiaodong Lin (xiaodong.lin@uoit.ca)
Seonghan Shin (seonghan.shin@aist.go.jp)

Tutorials:

Proposals are invited for half or full-day tutorials in telecommunication and networking topics.

Paper Submission: 7 Sep. 2010
Acceptance Notification: 11 Jan. 2011

Proposals should be submitted to Tutorial Co-Chairs. (sasase@ics.keio.ac.jp, Canadamouftah@uottawa.ca)
Workshops:

Camera-Ready: 11 Feb. 2011 Proposals are invited for half or full-day workshops in telecommunication and networking topics.

Tutorial Proposall: 7 Sep. 2010 Proposals should be submitted to Workshop Co-Chairs. (murata@ist.osaka-u.ac.jp, Stuttgen@nw.neclab.eu)
Workshop Proposal: 31 Mar. 2010 Business Forum:

Business Forum Proposal: 15 Aug. 2010 Technical perspectives, R&D stragegic plans and activities will be discussed. Proposals of panel including title,

scope topics and speakers are invited. Proposals should be submitted to Business Forum Co-Chairs.

PLEASE NOTE: To be published in the ICC2011 Conference Proceedings and IEEE Xplore®, an author of an accepted paper is required to register for the conference at
the full or limited (member or non-member) rate and the paper must be presented at the conference. Non-refundable registration fees must be paid prior to
uploading the final IEEE formatted, publication-ready version of the paper. For authors with multiple accepted papers, one full registration is valid for up to 3 papers.
Accepted papers will be published in the IEEE ICC2011 Conference Proceedings. Accepted and presented papers will also be published in the IEEE ICC2011
Conference Proceedings and in IEEE Xplore®.

The VISA support conditions are as follows: (1) completion and confirmation of payment of conference registration, (2) completion and confirmation of hotel and flight
reservations, (3) letter of recommendation from a member of the Organizing Committee (Required for an attendee who is neither a session chair nor an author).

See [EEE ICC2011 website for further details.

http://www.ieee-icc.org/2011/




